

# BEE

## WIRELESS ERGONOMIC SILENT MOUSE

GIFTBOX:                      EXPORT CARTON:  
 BLACK: 8435430623284      BLACK: 8435430623291  
 BLUE: 8435430623307      BLUE: 8435430623314  
 RED: 8435430623321      RED: 8435430623338



### DESCRIPTION

- Wireless ergonomic mouse with silent buttons special for laptops and desktops.
- This mouse features 5 buttons and a scroll wheel.
- Silent buttons that reduce key-click sounds at least 95%.
- 2 thumb buttons: back & next
- Comfortable shape for better handling
- 2.4Ghz wireless connection
- Right-handed only
- Features a high-performance sensor, fully adjustable DPI: 800/1200/1600
- "Plug and Play" installation

### MAIN CHARACTERISTICS

- Wireless
- 5 buttons and scroll wheel
- Ergonomic
- Silent buttons
- Fully adjustable DPI: 800/1200/1600
- Windows/Mac compatible

### PACKAGE CONTENTS

- BEE
- 1 x AA alkaline battery
- Nano USB receiver
- Installation Guide

### LOGISTIC DATA

Dimensions (mm) and weight (g)	W	D	H	🔒
- External box:	265	170	180	-
- Package:	75	49	139	-
- Product:	110	68	42	-
- Units per pallet:	1280			
- Units per box:	10			
- Boxes per pallet:	128			
- Boxes on base:	16			
- Boxes in height:	8			

# BEE

## WIRELESS ERGONOMIC SILENT MOUSE

EMBALLAGE :                   BOÎTE EXTERNE :  
 BLACK: 8435430623284      BLACK: 8435430623291  
 BLUE: 8435430623307      BLUE: 8435430623314  
 RED: 8435430623321       RED: 8435430623338



ERGONOMIC



WIRELESS



SILENT BUTTONS



PC/MAC  
COMPATIBLE



800 / 1200  
1600 DPI



### DESCRIPTION

- Souris ergonomique sans fil avec des boutons silencieux spécialement conçue pour les ordinateurs portables et de bureau.
- Cette souris dispose de 5 boutons et d'une molette de défilement.
- Boutons silencieux réduisant les bruits de clics d'au moins 95 %.
- 2 boutons sous le pouce : retour et suivant.
- Forme confortable pour une meilleure prise en main.
- Connexion sans fil 2,4 GHz.
- Destinée uniquement aux droitiers.
- Dotée d'un capteur haute performance, DPI entièrement réglable : 800/1200/1600.
- Installation « Plug and Play »

### SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES

- Sans fil
- 5 boutons et une roulette de défilement
- Ergonomique
- Boutons silencieux
- DPI entièrement ajustable : 800/1200/1600
- Compatible avec Windows/Mac

### CONTENU DE L'EMBALLAGE

- BEE
- 1 pile alcaline AA
- Récepteur Nano USB
- Guide d'installation

### INFORMATIONS POUR LE TRANSPORT

Dimensions (mm)  
et poids (g)

	W	D	H	🔒
- Boîte externe :	265	170	180	-
- Emballage :	75	49	139	-
- Produit :	110	68	42	-
- Unités par pallet :	1280			
- Unités par boîte :	10			
- Boîtes par pallet :	128			
- Boîtes sur la base :	16			
- Boîtes en hauteur :	8			

# BEE

## WIRELESS ERGONOMIC SILENT MOUSE

EMBALAJE: CAJA EXTERNA:  
 BLACK: 8435430623284 BLACK: 8435430623291  
 BLUE: 8435430623307 BLUE: 8435430623314  
 RED: 8435430623321 RED: 8435430623338



ERGONOMIC



WIRELESS



SILENT BUTTONS



PC/MAC  
COMPATIBLE



800 / 1200  
1600 DPI



W

H

D

### DESCRIPCIÓN

- Ratón inalámbrico ergonómico con teclas silenciosas para PCs portátiles y de mesa.
- Este ratón cuenta con 5 botones y una rueda.
- Botones silenciosos que reducen el sonido de las teclas al menos en un 95%.
- 2 botones para el pulgar: atrás y siguiente
- Forma cómoda para un mejor manejo
- Conexión inalámbrica de 2,4 GHz
- Sólo para diestros
- Sensor de alto rendimiento, DPI totalmente ajustable: 800/1200/1600
- Instalación "Plug and Play"

### CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS

- Inalámbrico
- 5 botones y una rueda.
- Ergonomico
- Botones silenciosos
- DPI totalmente ajustable: 800/1200/1600
- Compatible con Windows/Mac

### CONTENIDO DEL EMBALAJE

- BEE
- 1 pila alcalina AA
- Receptor nano USB
- Guía de instalación

### INFORMACIÓN LOGÍSTICA

Dimensiones (mm)  
y peso (g)

	W	D	H	🔒
- Caja externa:	265	170	180	-
- Embalaje:	75	49	139	-
- Producto:	110	68	42	-

- Unidades por pallet: 1280
- Unidades por caja: 10
- Cajas por pallet: 128
- Cajas de base: 16
- Cajas de altura: 8

# BEE

## WIRELESS ERGONOMIC SILENT MOUSE

PACCHETTO: SCATOLA ESTERNA:  
 BLACK: 8435430623284 BLACK: 8435430623291  
 BLUE: 8435430623307 BLUE: 8435430623314  
 RED: 8435430623321 RED: 8435430623338



ERGONOMIC



WIRELESS



SILENT BUTTONS



PC/MAC  
COMPATIBLE



800 / 1200  
1600 DPI



W

H

D

### DESCRIZIONE

- Mouse ergonomico wireless con pulsanti silenziosi, ideale per laptop e desktop.
- Questo mouse ha 5 pulsanti e una rotella di scorrimento.
- Pulsanti silenziosi che riducono il suono dei tasti di almeno il 95%.
- 2 pulsanti del pollice: indietro e avanti.
- Forma confortevole per una migliore presa.
- Connessione wireless 2,4 GHz.
- Destinato solo per destrimani.
- Dotato di un sensore ad alta performance, DPI completamente regolabili: 800/1200/1600.
- Installazione "Plug and Play".

### CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

- Wireless
- 5 pulsanti e rotella di scorrimento
- Ergonomico
- Pulsanti silenziosi
- DPI completamente regolabile: 800/1200/1600
- Compatibile con Windows/Mac

### CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE

- BEE
- 1 batteria alcalina AA
- Récepteur Nano USB
- Guida dell'installazione

### DATI LOGISTICI

Dimensioni (mm)  
e peso (g)

	W	D	H	🔒
- Scatola esterna:	265	170	180	-
- Imballaggio:	75	49	139	-
- Prodotto:	110	68	42	-
- Unità per pallet:	1280			
- Unità per scatola:	10			
- Scalote per pallet:	128			
- Scalote sulla base:	16			
- Scalote in altezza:	8			

# BEE

## WIRELESS ERGONOMIC SILENT MOUSE

### EMBALAGEM:

BLACK: 8435430623284

BLUE: 8435430623307

RED: 8435430623321

### CAIXA EXTERNA:

BLACK: 8435430623291

BLUE: 8435430623314

RED: 8435430623338



ERGONOMIC



WIRELESS



SILENT BUTTONS



PC/MAC  
COMPATIBLE



800 / 1200  
1600 DPI



W

H

D

### DESCRIÇÃO

- Mouse ergonômico sem fio com botões silenciosos, especial para laptops e desktops.
- Este mouse possui 5 botões e uma roda de rolagem.
- Botões silenciosos que reduzem o som das teclas em pelo menos 95%.
- 2 botões de polegar: voltar e avançar.
- Formato confortável para melhor manuseio.
- Conexão sem fio de 2,4 GHz.
- Destinado apenas para destros.
- Possui um sensor de alta performance, DPI totalmente ajustável: 800/1200/1600.
- Instalação "Plug and Play".

### CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS

- Sem fio
- 5 botões e roda de rolagem
- Ergonômico
- Botões silenciosos
- DPI totalmente ajustável: 800/1200/1600
- Compatível com Windows/Mac

### CONTEÚDO DA EMBALAGEM

- BEE
- 1 bateria alcalina AA
- Récepteur Nano USB
- Guia de instalação

### INFORMAÇÃO LOGÍSTICA

Dimensões (mm)  
e peso (g)

	W	D	H	🔒
- Caixa Externa:	265	170	180	-
- Embalagem:	75	49	139	-
- Produto:	110	68	42	-
- Unidades por pallet:	1280			
- Unidades por caixa:	10			
- Caixas por pallet:	128			
- Caixas na base:	16			
- Caixas de altura:	8			

# BEE

## WIRELESS ERGONOMIC SILENT MOUSE

PAKNING: 8435430623284  
 BLACK: 8435430623284  
 BLUE: 8435430623307  
 RED: 8435430623321

EKSTERN BOKS:  
 BLACK: 8435430623291  
 BLUE: 8435430623314  
 RED: 8435430623338



ERGONOMIC



WIRELESS



SILENT BUTTONS



PC/MAC  
COMPATIBLE



800 / 1200  
1600 DPI



W

H

D

### BESKRIVELSE

- Ergonomisk trådløs mus med stille knapper, spesielt for bærbare og stasjonære datamaskiner.
- Denne musen har 5 knapper og et rullehjul.
- Stille knapper som reduserer tasteklikk-lydene med minst 95%.
- 2 tommelknapper: tilbake og neste.
- Behagelig form for bedre håndtering.
- 2,4 GHz trådløs tilkobling.
- Kun for høyrehendte.
- Har en høytytende sensor, helt justerbar DPI: 800/1200/1600.
- "Plug and Play"-installasjon.

### HOVEDEGENSKAPER

- Trådløs
- 5 knapper og rullehjul
- Ergonomisk
- Stille knapper
- Helt justerbar DPI: 800/1200/1600
- Kompatibel med Windows/Mac

### PAKKENS INNHOLD

- BEE
- 1xAA alkalist batteri
- Récepteur Nano USB
- Installasjonsguide

### LOGISTIKKDATA

Dimensjoner (mm)  
og vekt (g)

	W	D	H	🔒
- Ekstern boks:	265	170	180	-
- Pakning:	75	49	139	-
- Produkt:	110	68	42	-
- Enheter per palle:	1280			
- Enheter per boks:	10			
- Bokser per palle:	128			
- Bokser på basen:	16			
- Bokser i høyde:	8			

# BEE

## WIRELESS ERGONOMIC SILENT MOUSE

PAKETTI: ULKOINEN LAATIKKO:  
 BLACK: 8435430623284 BLACK: 8435430623291  
 BLUE: 8435430623307 BLUE: 8435430623314  
 RED: 8435430623321 RED: 8435430623338



ERGONOMIC



WIRELESS



SILENT BUTTONS



PC/MAC  
COMPATIBLE



800 / 1200  
1600 DPI



W

H

D

### KUVAUS

- Langaton ergonominen hiiri, jossa on hiljaiset painikkeet, erityisesti kannettaville ja pöytätietokoneille.
- Tämä hiiri sisältää 5 painiketta ja vierityspyörän.
- Hiljaiset painikkeet vähentävät näppäinten napsautusääniä vähintään 95 %.
- 2 peukalon painiketta: takaisin ja seuraava.
- Mukava muotoilu parempaa käsiteltävyyttä varten.
- 2,4 GHz langaton yhteys.
- Vain oikeakätisille.
- Korkean suorituskyvyn anturi, täysin säädettävä DPI: 800/1200/1600.
- "Plug and Play" -asennus.

### PÄÄOMINAISUUDET

- Langaton
- 5 painiketta ja vierityspyörä
- Ergonominen
- Hiljaiset painikkeet
- Täysin säädettävä DPI: 800/1200/1600
- Yhteensopiva Windows/Mac-käyttöjärjestelmien kanssa

### PAKETIN SISÄLTÖ

- BEE
- 1xAA-alkaliparisto
- Nano USB-vastaanotin
- Asennusopas

### LOGISTISET TIEDOT

Mitat (mm)  
ja paino (g)

	W	D	H	🔒
- Ulkoinen laatikko:	265	170	180	-
- Paketti:	75	49	139	-
- Tuote:	110	68	42	-

- Yksiköt per lava: 1280
- Yksiköt per laatikko: 10
- Laatikot per lava: 128
- Laatikot pohjalla: 16
- Laatikot korkeus: 8

# BEE

## WIRELESS ERGONOMIC SILENT MOUSE

FÖRPACKNING:                      EXTERN LÅDA:  
 BLACK: 8435430623284            BLACK: 8435430623291  
 BLUE: 8435430623307            BLUE: 8435430623314  
 RED: 8435430623321             RED: 8435430623338



ERGONOMIC



WIRELESS



SILENT BUTTONS



PC/MAC  
COMPATIBLE



800 / 1200  
1600 DPI



W

H

D

### BESKRIVNING

- Trådlös ergonomisk mus med tysta knappar, speciellt för bärbara och stationära datorer.
- Denna mus har 5 knappar och en scrollhjul.
- Tysta knappar som minskar tangentklickljud med minst 95%.
- 2 tumknappar: bakåt och framåt.
- Bekväm form för bättre hantering.
- 2,4 GHz trådlös anslutning.
- Endast för högerhänta.
- Har en högpresterande sensor, helt justerbar DPI: 800/1200/1600.
- "Plug and Play"-installation.

### HUVUDEGENSKAPER

- Trådlös
- 5 knappar och scrollhjul
- Ergonomisk
- Tysta knappar
- Fullt justerbar DPI: 800/1200/1600
- Kompatibel med Windows/Mac

### FÖRPACKNINGSSINNEHÅLL

- BEE
- 1xAA alkaliskt batteri
- Nano USB-mottagare
- Installationsguide

### LOGISTISKA DATA

Mått (mm)  
och vikt (g)

	W	D	H	🔒
- Extern låda:	265	170	180	-
- Förpackning:	75	49	139	-
- Produkt:	110	68	42	-
- Enheter per pall:	1280			
- Enheter per låda:	10			
- Lådor per pall:	128			
- Lådor på underlag:	16			
- Lådornas höjd:	8			



# BEE

## WIRELESS ERGONOMIC SILENT MOUSE

PAKKE: 8435430623284  
 BLACK: 8435430623284  
 BLUE: 8435430623307  
 RED: 8435430623321

EKSTERN ÆSKE:  
 BLACK: 8435430623291  
 BLUE: 8435430623314  
 RED: 8435430623338



ERGONOMIC



WIRELESS



SILENT BUTTONS



PC/MAC  
COMPATIBLE



800 / 1200  
1600 DPI



### BESKRIVELSE

- Trådløs ergonomisk mus med stille knapper, specielt til bærbare og stationære computere.
- Denne mus har 5 knapper og et rullehjul.
- Stille knapper, som reducerer tastekliklyd med mindst 95%.
- 2 tommelknapper: tilbage og næste.
- Behagelig form for bedre håndtering.
- 2,4 GHz trådløs forbindelse.
- Kun for højrehåandede.
- Har en højtydende sensor, fuldt justerbar DPI: 800/1200/1600.
- "Plug and Play" installation.

### PRIMÆRE EGENSKABER

- Trådløs
- 5 knapper og rullehjul
- Ergonomisk
- Stille knapper
- Helt justerbar DPI: 800/1200/1600
- Kompatibel med Windows/Mac

### PAKKENS INDHOLD

- BEE
- 1xAA alkalisk batteri
- Nano USB-modtager
- Installationsvejledning

### LOGISTISKE OPLYSNINGER

Mål (mm)  
og vægt (g)

	W	D	H	🔒
- Ekstern æske:	265	170	180	-
- Pakke:	75	49	139	-
- Produkt:	110	68	42	-
- Enheder per palle:	1280			
- Enheder per kasse:	10			
- Kasser per palle:	128			
- Kasser på bunden:	16			
- Kasser i højde:	8			

# BEE

## WIRELESS ERGONOMIC SILENT MOUSE

### GESCHENKBOX:

BLACK: 8435430623284

BLUE: 8435430623307

RED: 8435430623321

### EXPORTKARTON:

BLACK: 8435430623291

BLUE: 8435430623314

RED: 8435430623338



ERGONOMIC



WIRELESS



SILENT BUTTONS



PC/MAC  
COMPATIBLE



800 / 1200  
1600 DPI



W

H

D

### BESCHREIBUNG

- Kabellose ergonomische Maus mit geräuschlosen Tasten, speziell für Laptops und Desktop-Computer.
- Diese Maus verfügt über 5 Tasten und ein Scrollrad.
- Geräuschlose Tasten, die Tastenklick-Geräusche um mindestens 95% reduzieren.
- 2 Daumentasten: zurück und vorwärts.
- Bequeme Form für besseres Handling.
- 2,4 GHz kabellose Verbindung.
- Nur für Rechtshänder geeignet.
- Verfügt über einen leistungsstarken Sensor, vollständig einstellbare DPI: 800/1200/1600.
- "Plug and Play" Installation.

### HAUPTMERKMALE

- Kabellos
- 5 Tasten und Scrollrad
- Ergonomisch
- Geräuschlose Tasten
- Vollständig einstellbare DPI: 800/1200/1600
- Kompatibel mit Windows/Mac

### PACKUNGS-INHALT

- BEE
- 1 x AA alkalische Batterie
- Nano-usb-empfänger
- Installationsleitfaden

### LOGISTIKDATEN

Abmessungen (mm)  
und Gewicht (g)

	W	D	H	🔒
- Externe Box:	265	170	180	-
- Verpackung:	75	49	139	-
- Produkt:	110	68	42	-
- Stück pro Palette:	1280			
- Stück pro Box:	10			
- Boxen pro Palette:	128			
- Boxen auf Sockel:	16			
- Boxen in der Höhe:	8			